





Item #	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement												Total Quantity for the year	Price	Total Amount for the year				
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec							
<b>FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT</b>																					
47	FIRE EXTINGUISHER, dry chemical	unit	5	0	0	5	6,594.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5,094.00	10	13,688.00	
48	FIRE EXTINGUISHER, foam WFC	unit	5	0	0	5	20,066.25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	20,066.25	10	56,132.50	
<b>FLAG OR ACCESSORIES</b>																					
49	PHILADELPHIA NATIONAL FLAG	piece	5	0	0	5	1,434.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	5	284.94	1,434.20
<b>FURNITURE AND FURNISHINGS</b>																					
50	MONOBLOCK CHAIR, beige	piece	50	0	0	50	18,772.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	50	37,544.00	
<b>INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY (ICT) EQUIPMENT AND DEVICES AND ACCESSORIES</b>																					
58	DESKTOP, for Base Users	unit	5	0	0	5	123,968.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	5	24,793.60	123,968.00
60	EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE	unit	5	0	0	5	15,000.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	5	3,000.10	15,000.50
61	FLASH DRIVE	piece	50	0	0	50	11,252.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	50	2,252.40	11,252.00
62	LAPTOP, for Mid-range Users	unit	2	0	0	2	94,760.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	42,360.00	94,760.00
64	COMPUTER MOUSE, Wireless	unit	30	0	0	30	3,300.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	30	189.52	3,300.40
65	PRINTER, Impact, Dot Matrix, 24 pins	unit	1	0	0	1	3,075.94	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	1	3,075.94	3,075.94
66	PRINTER, Impact, Dot Matrix, 9 pins	unit	1	0	0	1	11,076.64	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	1	11,076.64	11,076.64
<b>MANUFACTURING COMPONENTS AND SUPPLIES</b>																					
70	GLUE, all-purpose	jar	20	0	0	20	1,414.40	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	1,414.40	80	5,657.60	
71	STAPLE WIRE, heavy duty (bride type), 23/13	box	30	0	0	30	451.00	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	451.00	80	1,804.00	
72	STAPLE WIRE, standard	box	20	0	0	20	475.20	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	475.20	80	1,800.80	
73	TAPE, electrical	roll	10	0	0	10	194.50	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	194.50	40	780.00	
74	TAPE, masking, 24mm	roll	31	0	0	31	1,237.60	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31	1,237.60	80	4,950.40	
75	TAPE, masking, 48mm	roll	20	0	0	20	2,423.20	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	2,423.20	80	9,692.80	
76	TAPE, packing, 48mm	roll	20	0	0	20	603.20	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	603.20	80	2,412.80	
79	TYNINE, plastic	roll	10	0	0	10	707.20	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	707.20	40	2,828.80	
<b>MEASURING AND OBSERVING AND TESTING EQUIPMENT</b>																					
80	RULER, flexible, plastic, 450mm	piece	25	0	0	25	530.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	530.00	50	1,060.00	
<b>OFFICE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES AND SUPPLIES</b>																					
83	CALCULATOR, Compact	unit	10	0	0	10	2,870.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	2,870.40	20	5,740.80	
86	CLIP, backfold, 25mm	box	20	0	0	20	312.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	312.00	40	1,648.00	
88	CLIP, backfold, 50mm	box	20	0	0	20	1,700.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	1,700.40	40	2,400.80	
89	CORRECTION TAPE	piece	50	0	0	50	576.50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	576.50	100	1,153.00	
91	DATA FILE BOX	piece	50	0	0	50	3,860.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	3,860.00	100	7,720.00	
93	DATER STAMP	piece	5	0	0	5	2,340.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	2,340.00	10	4,680.00	
94	ENVELOPE, Documentary, A4	box	20	0	0	20	16,008.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	16,008.40	40	64,033.60	
95	ENVELOPE, Documentary, legal	box	20	0	0	20	21,560.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	21,560.00	40	1,078.40	
100	ERASER, lat, for whiteboard/whiteboard	piece	10	0	0	10	123.30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	123.30	20	2,466.00	
101	FASTENER	box	20	0	0	20	1,852.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	1,852.80	40	3,705.60	
102	FILE ORGANIZER, expanding, plastic, legal	piece	20	0	0	20	1,791.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	1,791.00	40	3,482.00	
114	MARKER, Fluorescent	set	20	0	0	20	652.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	652.80	40	4,024.00	
115	MARKER, Whiteboard, black	piece	20	0	0	20	312.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	312.00	40	1,248.00	
118	MARKER, Whiteboard, black	piece	20	0	0	20	208.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	208.00	40	832.00	
122	PAPER CLIP, vinyl/plastic coated, Jumbo, 50mm	box	50	0	0	50	11,396.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	11,396.40	100	21,792.80	
123	PAPER SHREDDER	unit	2	0	0	2	11,396.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	11,396.40	4	22,792.80	
124	PAPER TRIMMER/CUTTING MACHINE	unit	1	0	0	1	9,267.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	9,267.60	2	18,535.20	
125	PENCIL, lead/graphite, with eraser	box	25	0	0	25	1,040.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	1,040.00	50	2,080.00	
126	PENCIL SHARPENER	piece	25	0	0	25	5,330.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	5,330.00	50	10,660.00	
127	PUNCHER, paper, heavy duty	piece	20	0	0	20	3,244.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	3,244.80	40	6,489.60	
128	SCISSORS, symmetrical/asymmetrical	piece	10	0	0	10	458.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	458.40	20	458.40	
131	STAPLER, heavy duty (bride)	unit	25	0	0	25	1,040.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	1,040.00	50	2,080.00	
133	STAPLER, heavy duty (bride)	unit	20	0	0	20	19,044.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	19,044.40	40	99,472.00	
134	STAPLE REMOVER, file-type	piece	20	0	0	20	958.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	958.80	40	4,784.00	
135	TAPE DISPENSER, table top	piece	5	0	0	5	390.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	390.00	10	780.00	
<b>PAPER MATERIALS AND PRODUCTS</b>																					
137	COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORM, 11 1/8" x 24 1/8" x 24 1/8"	box	25	0	0	25	23,842.00	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	23,842.00	100	95,368.00	
139	PAPER, MULTIPURPOSE 14"	ream	100	0	0	100	16,326.00	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	16,326.00	400	65,304.00	



